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Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine! BKV

KFA Spremberg

Sportwart, Dirk Saglitz, Bohsdorf, Siedlung 13, 03130 Felixsee

Bohsdorf, 02.04.2016
Viertelfinale Kreispokal 2015/16

SV Graustein/ Schénheide SG Kausche

Spichal, Robert 114 206 Kriger, Siegfried 119 232
Schenker, Manfred 107 213 378 Jurk, Werner 131 276 508
Schenker, Eberhard 86 208 586 Reiter, Rene 104 233 741
Diedrich, Ralf 117 218 804 Eschke, Rene 123 214 955
SSV Schwarze Pumpe/ Terpe 4 SG Lieskau

Pinkowsky, Christine 121 236 Dudziak, Steffen 82 167
Schlesier, Rainer 69 131 367 Donath, Clemens 84 144 311
Mazur, Bernd 86 183 550 Schultz, Roman 114 211 522
Kutschick, Wolfgang sen. 123 248 798 Schwenke, Andre 129 265 787
Borussia Welzow 2 FSV Spremberg VI

Kullmann, Marcel 104 183 183 Lohr, Frank 63 157 157
Reschke, Daniel 102 190 373 Jantke, Juliane 71 166 323
Schroeder, Dietmar 107 190 563 Brose, Ralf 111 196 519
Koladiuk, Mike 70 167 730 Federau, Frank 96 182 701
SV Bohsdorf 4 SV Cantdorf

Bulke, Martin 69 163 Bruck, Karsten 104 221
Perminow, Eric 106 228 391 Jantke, Reimund 90 193 414
Kopp, Stephan 110 203 594 Bertko, Karl-Heinz 109 225 639
Sonnabend, Roland 97 191 785 Wille, Robert 109 259 898
Dirk Saglitz
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